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Results Warm Up

Pirelli Portuguese Round, 7-9 October 2022
102/09

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R6SUI 7Ten Kate Racing Yamaha77 D. 160,141    1'43.2291  272,9 272,9 272,9AEGERTER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.699FRA 7GMT94 Yamaha16 J. 159,064       0.699    1'43.9282  272,3 272,3 272,3CLUZEL

Ducati Panigale V2        0.078ITA 7Orelac Racing Verdnatura WorldSSP3 R. 158,945       0.777    1'44.0063  277,8 277,8 277,8DE ROSA

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.042TUR 6Kawasaki Puccetti Racing61 C. 158,881       0.819    1'44.0484  276,4 276,4 276,4ONCU

Ducati Panigale V2        0.053ITA 7Althea Racing64 F. 158,800       0.872    1'44.1015  285,2 285,2 285,2CARICASULO

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.010FIN 8MV Agusta Reparto Corse66 N. 158,784       0.882    1'44.1116  277,8 277,8 277,8TUULI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.054FRA 7GMT94 Yamaha94 A. 158,702       0.936    1'44.1657  276,4 276,4 276,4VERDOIA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.055NED 7EAB Racing Team28 G. 158,618       0.991    1'44.2208  275,0 275,0 275,0VAN STRAALEN

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.098ESP 7D34G Racing23 I. 158,469       1.089    1'44.3189  277,1 277,1 277,1VINALES

Yamaha YZF R6        0.018ITA 7Evan Bros.WorldSSP Yamaha Team7 L. 158,442       1.107    1'44.33610  275,0 275,0 275,0BALDASSARRI

MV Agusta F3 800 RR *        0.091TUR 8MV Agusta Reparto Corse54 B. 158,304       1.198    1'44.42711  280,7 280,7 280,7SOFUOGLU

Ducati Panigale V2        0.071ITA 8Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team11 N. 158,196       1.269    1'44.49812  280,7 280,7 280,7BULEGA

Triumph Street Triple RS        0.025ITA 8Dynavolt Triumph62 S. 158,158       1.294    1'44.52313  279,3 279,3 279,3MANZI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.316CZE 8MS Racing Yamaha WorldSSP50 O. 157,682       1.610    1'44.83914  277,1 277,1 277,1VOSTATEK

Yamaha YZF R6        0.177HUN 8Evan Bros.WorldSSP Yamaha Team56 P. 157,416       1.787    1'45.01615  275,7 275,7 275,7SEBESTYEN

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.052ITA 7Kawasaki Puccetti Racing55 Y. 157,338       1.839    1'45.06816  276,4 276,4 276,4MONTELLA

Yamaha YZF R6 *        0.028DEN 8Kallio Racing9 S. 157,296       1.867    1'45.09617  280,0 280,0 280,0JESPERSEN

Ducati Panigale V2        0.081AUT 8CM Racing73 M. 157,175       1.948    1'45.17718  279,3 279,3 279,3KOFLER

Triumph Street Triple RS        0.140EST 7Dynavolt Triumph38 H. 156,966       2.088    1'45.31719  270,9 270,9 270,9SOOMER

Yamaha YZF R6 *        0.172SUI 7VFT Racing25 M. 156,710       2.260    1'45.48920  272,3 272,3 272,3BRENNER

Ducati Panigale V2        0.071AUS 8BARNI Spark Racing Team32 O. 156,605       2.331    1'45.56021  281,5 281,5 281,5BAYLISS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.210AUS 8Yart - Yamaha WorldSSP71 T. 156,294       2.541    1'45.77022  275,0 275,0 275,0EDWARDS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.299AUS 7Motozoo Racing by Puccetti21 B. 155,853       2.840    1'46.06923  277,1 277,1 277,1CURRIE

Yamaha YZF R6        0.092BRA 8MS Racing Yamaha WorldSSP83 M. 155,718       2.932    1'46.16124  280,0 280,0 280,0KAWAKAMI

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.077ITA 7D34G Racing22 F. 155,605       3.009    1'46.23825  272,9 272,9 272,9FULIGNI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.371ESP 8I+Dent Racing Team19 J. 155,064       3.380    1'46.60926  274,3 274,3 274,3DIAZ CORBELLA

Kawasaki ZX-6R *        2.963GBR 3Prodina Racing WorldSSP69 T. 150,871       6.343    1'49.57227  268,9 268,9 268,9BOOTH-AMOS

Kawasaki ZX-6R *NED 1Motozoo Racing by Puccetti6 J.28 BUIS

Yamaha YZF R6FRA 1VFT Racing47 J.29  277,1 277,1 277,1GIMBERT

Yamaha YZF R6GER 2Kallio Racing52 P.30  269,6 269,6 269,6HOBELSBERGER

Kawasaki ZX-6RESP 0MTM Kawasaki99 A.31 HUERTAS
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and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.25.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 50secs09.25.05

Lap Cancelled (1'48.937) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1509.33.27 M. KAWAKAMI 83 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 509.33.44 S. JESPERSEN 9 

Lap Cancelled (1'46.505) - Yellow Flag - Turn 909.37.00 M. BRENNER 25 

Lap Cancelled (1'46.747) - Yellow Flag - Turn 909.37.12 I. VINALES 23 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 509.38.28 N. BULEGA 11 

Crashed - Re-Joined - Turn 509.39.49 Y. MONTELLA 55 

End Of Session09.42.01

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'46.183  155,68609:28'55.324N.

VOSTATEK 50 CZE Yamaha YZF R6MS Racing Yamaha WorldSSP     1'45.970 -0.213  155,99909:28'57.037O.

MANZI 62 ITA Triumph Street Triple RSDynavolt Triumph     1'45.401 -0.569  156,84109:28'59.612S.

SEBESTYEN 56 HUN Yamaha YZF R6Evan Bros.WorldSSP Yamaha Team     1'45.399 -0.002  156,84409:29'00.002P.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'45.148 -0.251  157,21809:29'44.615D.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'44.883 -0.265  157,61609:30'06.728J.

VERDOIA 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'44.857 -0.026  157,65509:30'06.943A.

SOFUOGLU 54 TUR MV Agusta F3 800 RRMV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'44.845 -0.012  157,67309:30'48.413B.

TUULI 66 FIN MV Agusta F3 800 RRMV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'44.776 -0.069  157,77709:30'51.679N.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'44.178 -0.598  158,68209:31'28.793D.

ONCU 61 TUR Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'44.048 -0.130  158,88109:32'29.880C.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'43.696 -0.352  159,42009:33'12.489D.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'43.655 -0.041  159,48309:36'39.978D.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'43.229 -0.426  160,14109:40'06.953D.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:42
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